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Monday, April 1 
10:00- Devotion 
11:00- Music & Games 
1:00- Launching Walkin to 

South Korea 
2:00- Discussion of 

Butterfl y evolution/
Spring 

Tuesday, April 2 
10:00- Devotion 
10:30- Balloon Toss 
11:00- Games and Music 
1:00- Carson Springs 

Baptist Kids 
Wednesday, April 3 
10:00- Ring Toss 
11:00- Earth Day Trivia 
1:00- Memory Games 
2:00- Bowling in Hall 
Thursday, April 4 
10:30- Walk the Halls to 

Music 
11:00- Devotion/Games/

Music 
1:00- Karen Bingo 
2:30- Mediterranean 

Cooking Class 

Friday, April 5 
10:00- Devotion with 

Kathy 
10:30- Walking the Halls 
11:00- Devotions and 

Games 
1:00- Cra�  with Cindy 
2:00- Visit the Animal 

Shelter 
Saturday, April 6 
11:00- Devotion, Games 

and Music 
1:00- Planting Class 
2:00- Golf 
Sunday, April 7 
10:30- Coff ee and 

Conversation 
11:00- Devotions and 

Games 
12:45- West End Baptist 
2:00- Name that Tune 
Monday, April 8 
10:00- Devotion 
10:30- Walking the Halls 
11:00- Devotion and 

Games 
1:00- Outside depending 

on weather 

Tuesday, April 9 
10:00- Devotion 
10:30- Games and Music 
11:00- Music Hour 
1:00- Browns Performance 
Wednesday, April 10 
10:00- Devotion with Dan 

Hill 
11:00- Match the Cards 
1:00-Trivia and Memory 

Games 
2:00- Banjo Man 
Thursday, April 11 
10:00- Devotion 
11:00- Golf in Hallway 
1:00- Spring Cra�  
2:00- Cards and Board 

Games 
Friday, April 12 
10:00- Devotion with 

Kathy 
10:30- Jesse Singing 
11:30- Spring Trivia 
1:00- Spring Olympics 
Saturday, April 13 
10:30- Dan Hill Devotion 
1:00- Patio if Weather 

Permitting 
2:00- Music 
Sunday, April 14 
10:30- Balloon Toss 
11:00- Devotion/Games/

Music 
1:00- Cra�  for Outreach 
2:00- Games on INT2L 
6:00- Southside Baptist 

Monday, April 15 
10:00- Devotion 
11:00- Games/Music 
11:30- Name that Tune 
1:00- Homeschool Kids 

singing 
2:00- Social Hour 
Tuesday, April 16 
10:00- Devotion 
10:30- Balloon Toss 
11:00- Matching Sounds 

Game 
1:00- Bowling in the Hall 
Wednesday, April 17 
11:00- Devotion 
1:00- Cards and Board 

Games 
2:00- Book Club Hour 
3:00- Yoga with Music 
Thursday, April 18 
11:00- Devotion 
1:00- Bingo with Lisa 
2:00- Mediterranean 

Cooking Class 
2:30- Yoga and Stretching 
Friday, April 19 
10:00- Devotion with 

Kathy 
11:00- Games 
11:30- State Trivia 
1:00- Name that Candy 
Saturday, April 20 
11:00- Devotion and 

Games 
1:00- Bingo 
2:30- Movie and Popcorn 

Sunday, April 21 
10:30- Walk the Halls 
11:00- Devotion & Games 
1:00- Make Personal Salads 
2:00- Social Hour in the 

Library 
Monday, April 22 
10:00- Devotion 
11:00- Games/Music 
1:00- Corn Hole & Prizes 
2:00- Penny Auction 
Tuesday, April 23 
10:00- Devotion 
10:30- Golf in the Hall 
1:00- Bingo with Brent 
2:00- Discussion on 

Tennessee 
Wednesday, April 24 
10:00- Devotion 
11:00- Cards in the 

Sunroom 
1:00- Walk the Halls 
2:00- Name that Sound 
Thursday, April 25 
10:00- Devotion 
11:00- Crossword Puzzles 
1:00- Chair Exercises 
2:00- Trivia 
3:00- Bingo 
Friday, April 26 
10:30- Walk the Halls 
11:00- Devotion & Games 
1:00-“Car” Wash with 

Gentiva 
2:00- Karaoke 

Saturday, April 27 
10:30- Devotion with 

Kathy 
11:00- Devotion and 

Games 
1:00- Cra�  with Cindy 
2:00- Ping Pong Game 
Sunday, April 28 
10:30- Walk the Halls 
11:00- Devotion and 

Games 
1:00- Bingo 
2:00- Volleyball 
3:00- Church of the 

Nazarene 
Monday, April 29 
10:30- Spring Parade 
11:00- Devotion and Music 
11:30- Memory Booster 
1:00- Bingo 
2:00- Social Hour 
Tuesday, April 30
10:00- Devotion 
10:30- Music and Trivia 
11:00- Cra�  
1:00- Puzzles and Book 

Exchange 
2:00- Movie Hour 
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